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18 Gavilan Regional Adult Career and Education Services

Fiscal Declaration - Consortium Approved

Consortium Name: 18 Gavilan Regional Adult Career and Education Services

Funding Channel: Fiscal Agent

Fiscal Agent: Gavilan Joint CCD

Narrative: All member agencies are assuming allocations that will be used to implement consortium-approved plans.

Changes: Changes in funding were made to account for capacity to assume consortium-approved activities,
sustainability and growth of programs. COLA was directed to one member so that each would have a

transition counsleor.

Member Allocations

Member Name (2018-19)
Gavilan Joint CCD $553,214
Gilroy Unified School District $298,384
Morgan Hill Unified School District $534,833
San Benito High School District $38,191
Total Allocated to Members $1,424,622
Total AEBG Funds $1,424,622
Total Remaining $0
Certification
MEMBER REPRESENTATIVE
Randy Brown
APPROVED

2018-04-30

https://nova.cccco.edu/#/aebg/certification/cfad/preview/345/2019

(2017-18)
$500,129
$226,229
$595,630
$46,525
$1,368,513
$1,368,513

$0

(2016-17)

$503,651
$245,199
$589,030
$30,633
$1,368,513
$1,368,513

$0
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MEMBER REPRESENTATIVE

Greg Camacho-Light

APPROVED

2018-04-30

MEMBER REPRESENTATIVE

Heather NURSEMENT

APPROVED

2018-04-30

MEMBER REPRESENTATIVE

Elaine Klauer

Awaiting Approval
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