Adult Education Block Grant: CFAD: 2018-19 Produced: Apr 30, 2018, 7:54 PM PDT

18 Gavilan Regional Adult Career and Education Services

Fiscal Declaration - Consortium Approved

Consortium Name: 18 Gavilan Regional Adult Career and Education Services

Funding Channel: Fiscal Agent
Fiscal Agent: Gavilan Joint CCD

Narrative: All member agencies are assuming allocations that will be used to implement consortium-approved plans.

Changes: Changes in funding were made to account for capacity to assume consortium-approved activities, sustainability and growth of programs. COLA was directed to one member so that each would have a

transition counsleor.

Member Allocations

Member Name	(2018-19)	(2017-18)	(2016-17)
Gavilan Joint CCD	\$553,214	\$500,129	\$503,651
Gilroy Unified School District	\$298,384	\$226,229	\$245,199
Morgan Hill Unified School District	\$534,833	\$595,630	\$589,030
San Benito High School District	\$38,191	\$46,525	\$30,633
Total Allocated to Members	\$1,424,622	\$1,368,513	\$1,368,513
Total AEBG Funds	\$1,424,622	\$1,368,513	\$1,368,513
Total Remaining	\$0	\$0	\$0

Certification

	MEMBER	REPRESENTATIVE
--	---------------	----------------

Randy Brown

APPROVED

2018-04-30

	NOVA: Invest & Plan for Student Success
MEMBER REPRESENTATIVE	
Greg Camacho-Light	
	APPROVED
	2018-04-30
MEMBER REPRESENTATIVE	
Heather NURSEMENT	
	APPROVED
	2018-04-30
MEMBER REPRESENTATIVE	
Elaine Klauer	
	Awaiting Approval



2018 © California Community Colleges NOVA Site Version: 3.3.0